
$985,000 - 10 Molehulehu Loop, Kahului
MLS® #398067 

$985,000
4 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,584 sqft
Residential on 0.09 Acres

Maui Lani, Kahului, HI

Welcome to this beautiful move-in ready,
4bd/2.5 ba, 2 story home in the desirable
neighborhood of The Legends at Maui Lani. 
This home has been beautifully renovated with
new interior & exterior paint, new engineered
bamboo flooring downstairs & new carpet
upstairs, new kitchen cabinets, new granite
countertops in kitchen & bath, new stainless
steel appliances in kitchen and new washer &
dryer, among other improvements.  This home
boasts beautiful natural lighting throughout, an
open kitchen/dining and living room layout with
all bedrooms located on the upper level. 
Enjoy a spacious master bedroom, with large
windows, a walk in closet, and an on suite
bath with a dual sink vanity that is nicely
separated from shower area.  The backyard is
fully enclosed with grass and a spacious
covered lanai perfect for entertaining.  Located
close to schools, shopping, a golf course, the
hospital, dining & more!  Please contact your
favorite Realtor for a private showing! Listing
Agent is related to one of the managing
members of the LLC in ownership of property.

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 398067

Price $985,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.50



Square Footage 1,584

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 0.09

Year Built 2006

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Sold Price $985,000

Community Information

Address 10 Molehulehu Loop

Area Kahului

Subdivision Maui Lani

City Kahului

State HI

Zip Code 96732

Amenities

Utilities Cable Connected

Parking Garage, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

View Mountain(s)

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Remodeled

Appliances Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Solar Hot Water, Washer

Cooling Central Air

Exterior

Exterior Features Lawn Sprinkler

Roof Monier Tile/Tile

Additional Information

Date Listed February 6th, 2023

Days on Market 981

Zoning Residential

HOA Fees 63



HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Maui-Ka

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


